QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That

Kenneth and Donna Lytle Trust Receipt of which is acknowledged, do hereby remise, release, and forever quitclaim to

Patrick and Kena Gloeckner

all that portion of water right situate in the county of Lincoln, State of Nevada, bounded and described as follows:

DOC # 0132575

Ø8/2ØØ8 Ø2:07

Official Record

Recording requested By
KEN LYTLE

Lincoln County - NV Leslie Boucher - Recorder Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1

RPTT: Recorded By: DP Book- 244 Page- 0215



74.88 Acre Feet per Annum of the Water Right #68688, Certificate #16867

Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereon belonging or in anywise appertaining.

Witness Ouk	hand S	this g	day of	M Bel 2008
Ken Ly	the	Don	ma/ 24	Ho
				<u> </u>

STATE OF NEVADA

COUNTY OF LINCOLN

On JEPTEMEN 8,2008.

Eyes

executed the above instrument.

Signature_

Notary Public



State of Nevada Declaration of Value

Co. Name Address City

1 Access Decel Number(a)	Recording requested By KEN LYTLE
Assessor Parcel Number(s) a)	Lincoln County - NV
b)	Leslie Boucher - Recorder
c)	
d)	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14.00 Recorded By: OP RPTT:
	Book - 244 Page - 0215
2. Type of Property	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONL
a) Vacant Land b)	Single Family Res. Document / Instrument #
c) Condo/Townhouse d) [e) Apartment Building f) [2-4 Plex Book: Page: Page:
	= Date of Recording.
g) Agriculture h) [i) Wother water Reg	Notes:
3. Total Value / Sales Price of Property	\$
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven deb	t) \$
Taxable Value	\$
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	(\$
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 37	
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 3	rom parent to daughter
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%
The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer (Grantee), declare	s and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110,
that the information provided is correct to the best of their infor	mation and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the
	disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any
additional amount owed.	
Signature Ken Ly the	Capacity
Signature Son Lyth	Capacity agent 4 Kena Glodner
CELLED (CDANTOD) INFORMAT	TON BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMAT	ION BUTER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Print Name Yeu LYTLE	Depart Name of the Constitutes
	Print Name KENA CLOCKNER
Address 4c 74 Boy 245	Address He 74 Bax 237
City PIOCHE N/V 89043	City PlocHE NV State Zip <u>\$ 90 43</u>
State Zip	State Zip <u>\$ 90 43</u>
\ \	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUEST	ING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT BUYER OR SELLER)
COM ANTICEMON REQUEST	TO TO STORY TO TO SOUTH IN THE POLICY OF DEPENDENCY

(As a public record, this form may be recorded / microfilmed)

State: